Individual Best Times (All Time)

Orla Clark - (1146673) - North Ayrshire ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.63
1:26.13
3:05.21

59.12
1:50.65

43.26

42.02
1:32.56

2:06.43

to LC

39.20
1:27.10
3:07.10

59.70
1:51.80

43.70

42.50
1:33.40

2:06.40

SC WA
Pts

209
198
211
110
179
178
216
208
89

Date

15/03/14
15/03/14
03/05/14
05/05/13
15/03/14
03/05/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
04/05/13

Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
North Ayrshire Junior Meet
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Venue

Tryst
Tryst
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Tryst
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Auchenharvie

License

SC0O821
SC0821
SCO0834
SCO722
SCO0821
SCO0834
SCO861
SCO861
SC0722
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Level

2
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